# L13000019240

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
<b>V</b>		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(= -	·	
0.15.10.1	A comment	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only



000244076520

02/04/13--01065--008 \*\*150.00

2013 FEB -1 FM 3: 05
SEGRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FEB - 6 2013 T CLIN\_

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Southern Style Customs, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

			<b>O</b> -			
William	A. Mason, Es	sq.				
		Name of Person			<del></del>	
Gravel	& Shea, P.C.		· · · ·			<del></del>
		Firm/Company				
76 St. F	Paul Street, P.	O. Box	369			
<del></del>		Address				
Burling	ton, VT 05402	2-0369			SEC	2013
	Cit	y/State and Zip Co	de		AHA HA	£EB
cmason@	gravelshea.com				3	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	port notificati	on)	<u> </u>	+-
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:			OF S	7
William A.	Mason	_at ( 802	, 658 <sub>1</sub>	-0220	JAIN JAIN	3: <b>છ</b> ફ
Name	of Person	Area Coo	de & Daytime	Telephone Numl	ber	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Fill Certified C (additional co	ору	d) Certifie	ate of Stat	us &
	Mailing Address Registration Section		Courier Add			

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	Limited Liability Comp	pany is:			
Southern Style Cus	toms, LLC				
	(Must end with the words "Limi	ned Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")			
ARTICLE II -	Address:				
		of the principal office of the Limited Li	iability Co	mpan	v is:
			<b>,</b>		,
Principal Offic	e Address:	<b>Mailing Address:</b>			
1073 Royal Troon C	:t	Randall Raner			
Tarpon Springs, FL		P.O. Box 909			
		Burlington, VT 05402	<del></del>		
-	an active Florida registration.) ne Florida street address Randall Raner	of the registered agent are:	SEGRETA SALL AHAS	2013 FEB -4	Ment for
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Ļ	Mark day
	1073 Royal Troon Ct.	O D D NOT		<b>TV</b>	Ţ
		street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	10.7 11.5	ငှာ	(200)
	Tarpon Springs, Fl			<u></u>	
		City, State, and Zip	<b>*</b>	(GF)	
liability com registered age	pany at the place designa nt and agree to act in thi. lating to the proper and c	and to accept service of process for the uted in this certificate, I hereby accept t s capacity. I further agree to comply w complete performance of my duties, and on as registered agent as provided for i	he appoint ith the pro d I am fam	tment d vision iliar w	as s of rith

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	Randall Raner	_
	1073 Royal Troon Ct.	_
	Tarpon Springs, FL 34688	-
		<del>-</del> -
	E.c.	
<del> </del>	्रा हैं। इन्हें के किस	- <del>- 1</del>
		- <del>(2</del> )
	—————————————————————————————————————	- ‡-
	T <sub>O</sub>	_ <b>=</b>
		- بن
	<u> </u>	- ap
(Use attachment if necessary)	> .	<b>⊕</b> n
CLE V: Effective date, if other th	an the date of filing: (OPTIC must be specific and cannot be more than five bus	
to or 90 days after the date of fili	-	omess u
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	•	
	dell Raner	

Randall Ranier

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)